

Ex No.175/16

31.03.2017

Pr : None for DH.

Sh. Ashok Kumar, Kanoongo from the office of LAC,
East/UOI.

Work is suspended by the Advocates.

Put up for arguments on application U/s 151 CPC on
12.05.2017.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 31.03.17