

Ex: 175/2016

09.06.2017

Present: Shri Gaurav Puri counsel for the Lrs of DH.

Shri Mridul Jain counsel for UOI with Shri Ashok Kumar, Kanoongo from the office of LAC.

Written arguments filed on behalf of Lrs of DH. Copy supplied.

At joint request, put up for arguments on 06.10.2017.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/09.06.2017