

Ex No.175/16
Radhey v. UOI

27.04.2018

Present : Sh. Gaurav Puri, ld. counsel for DH.

Sh. Sanjeev, Patwari from office of LAC, East, for
JD.

Head part arguments.

Put up on 05.05.2018 for further arguments, in the
matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 27.04.18