

Ex No.175/16

Radhey & Ors. v. UOI

07.07.2018

Present : Sh. Aditya Bali, proxy for Sh. Gaurav Puri, Ld.
Counsel for DH.

Sh. Mridul Jain, Ld. Counsel for Union of India
alongwith Sh. Ram Khiladi, Kanoongo from the
office of LAC, East.

Matter is listed for further arguments, however,
parties submit that they have concluded their arguments.

Put up on 28.07.2018 for further consideration /
clarification / arguments / order.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 07.07.18