

Ex No.175/16

Sh. Radhey & Ors. v. UOI

04.08.2018

Present : Sh. Aditya Bali, proxy for Sh. Gaurav Puri, ld.
counsel for DHs.

Sh. Mridul Jain, ld. counsel for Union of India.

Reply filed. Copy is given.

Put up on 18.08.2018 for consideration with the
related matter.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 04.08.18