

EX. NO. 175/16
RADHEY AND ORS. VS. UNION OF INDIA

19.01.2021

Present : Sh. Sushant Mukund, Ld. Counsel for the
DH.

File taken up on an application seeking fresh
calculation of the decretal dues.

Issue notice of the application on
PF/RC/Copies/Dasti and through Email/Whatsapp and other
acceptable modes of services, for 30.01.2021. Steps within 3
days.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/19.01.2021