

Ex NO.175/16

Radhey Ors. Vill. Kondli Vs. Union of India

21.08.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : Sh. Kailash Chandra Shakya, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Ms. Astha Tyagi, Ld. Counsel for Union of India.

None else has joined the proceedings. It
is 11.00 AM.

Put up on 07.01.2022 for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/21.08.2021