

Ex No.175/16
Radhey Vs. Union of India

10.12.2021

At 11.50 a.m.

Present : Sh. Sushant Mukund, Ld. counsel for the
DH/petitioner.

None else has appeared despite several calls.

Be put up on **29.01.2022** for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/10.12.2021