

EX NO.175/16
RADHEY ORS. VILL. KONDLY
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA

29.01.2022

At 11:46 a.m.

Court proceedings through online Webex Meeting.

Present : Mr. Paramjeet Singh, Ld. Counsel for the DH.
Mr. Vyom Chaturvedi, Proxy counsel for the main
counsel Ms. Astha Tyagi on behalf of Union of
India.

Put up on 08.04.2022 for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/29.01.2022