

EX 175/16
RADHEY ORS. VILL. KONDLY
Vs.
UNION OF INDIA

22.05.2026

Present : Sh. Sushant Mukund, Ld. Counsel for DH through
VC.
Sh. Satish Sharma, Ld. Counsel for UOI through VC
as well as Sh. Mukesh Sharma, Kanungo, LAC,
East.

Put up for purpose fixed on 17.07.2026.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/22.05.2026